2009 PA INTERNATIONAL 1920 MATCH NATIONALS

Open - Outright - Aggregate
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Name

CRAIG GINGER

LEE WEBB

BARRY MARSH
DARRYL CARNICELLI
BRENT MILLARD
BRUCE DICKEY
CHARLES KERNER
ALAN HARRIMAN
BRETT FOSTER
JONATHAN TWISELTON
BRENT LASLETT
TOM WHITEHEAD
LES CLARK

NIGEL GORDON
ZELJKO CVETNIC
TONY DRABSCH
JOHN PHILPOTT
GEOFF MILLER
GREGORY VAN
RICHARD SIEBERT
MATTHEW THOMSON
ADRIAN HUNTER
HENRY DAJCZER
RAYMOND PENNEY
DAVID BARTLETT
DON CASHMORE
TOM WEBB

GRAHAM EATHER
GARETH GRAHAM
MURRAY NICHOLSON
MATTHEW HARRIMAN

Grade

Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Master

Super High Master
High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
High Master

High Master

High Master

High Master

High Master
Master

Super High Master
High Master

High Master
Master

High Master
Super High Master
High Master

Bar
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
478
480
480
480
480
480
480
478
478
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
478
480

Bar-X
47
47
46
48
48

47
46
45
39

47
46
38
46

45
46
35
46
38
39
45

46
45
47
45
39
39
45

Prac Prac-X

480
480
480
478
480
478
480
478
473
480
473
472
468
468
480
480
468
480
476
478
474
478
470
469
468
478
476
472
460
480
468

44
36
42
30
35
42
36
27
35
36
36
22
40
32
39
35
41
38
29
34
27
38
33
32
38
26
34
25
19
35
33

Mov Mov-
478 35
478 33
478 27
480 34
478 28
474 33
472 29
474 25
478 30
470 23
473 26
474 29
476 32
478 29
473 30
463 23
474 25
462 25
465 21
472 24
468 24
470 25
464 24
462 24
472 22
448 16
458 21
462 25
464 12
464 22
462 23

FP
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
470
480
480
480
480
470
480
470
480
480
470
480
470
470
480
460
470

FP-X
173
101

48
95
84
102
48
53
117
103
117
48
48
103
47
48
48
102
74
47
65
47
48
52
47
94
47
47
61
46
47

Total
1918
1918
1918
1918
1918
1912
1912
1912
1911
1910
1906
1906
1904
1904
1903
1903
1902
1902
1901
1900
1900
1896
1894
1891
1890
1886
1884
1884
1884
1882
1880

Total LongX
174 63
164 62
163 57
160 54
159 53
167 58
160 57
146 51
158 59
146 54
154 58
146 52
166 59
147 55
162 59
149 54
159 60
157 58
133 47
151 55
137 48
149 57
150 55
147 49
153 56
135 52
149 59
142 51
118 44
142 49
148 56

Categor DQ

Senior

Senior
Newcomer

Senior

Newcomer

Newcomer

Junior



32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67

RON DE BLOCK
GEOFF MATTHEWS
ALAN HOWELL
LES MONCRIEFF
MIKHAIL TRETIAKOV
ROD HANSEN
JASON KUKURA
DENNISMILLAR
ANDREW PENNEY
BOB PERRY

JURO CRKOVNIK
RAY GRAY

PETER WILLIAMS
ANDREW RIXON
JODI LYALL
GRAHAM COOMBS
TREVOR WILKIN
ROBYN GINGER
FRANK TAIT
KEVIN BOSTRIDGE
IAN ALEXANDER
JOHN JOSEPH
MANUEL TUERO
BRIAN BLAKEY
BRENTON HAYES
NICK BARNARD
SUELLEN RYAN
FRANK ADAMS
JEMERY HANSEN
GREG ARMSTRONG
ERROL HOLMES
LEN MARSH

MARY CURNOW
CHERIE MAY
STUART VINNICOMBE
BLAKE WILLIAMS

Master
Super High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
Master
Master
Master
High Master
Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
Master
High Master
Master
High Master
Master
Master
Master
Expert

High Master
Master
Master
Sharpshooter
Master
Master
Expert

High Master
High Master
Master
Master
Expert
Sharpshooter
Marksman

473
480
480
478
480
468
478
480
439
476
466
478
473
430
478
480
480
480
480
478
480
471
480
480
480
466
469
470
472
455
480
456
478
464
416
416

33
40
47
37
31
31
38
39
26
39
25
42
36
34
41
40
39
39
45
32

31
39
37
37
31
34
32
30
35

31
31
22
18
16

472
456
463
462
456
468
470
470
467
455
464
461
470
478
425
467
452
471
467
449
461
436
428
464
423
456
440
457
455
464
364
404
437
434
397
424

26
18
18
23
33
32
31
27
24
24
28
24
22
30
32
24
21
17
35
24
19
12
26
19
20
20
16
22
19
32
23
24
23
18
11
14

474
472
454
454
457
458
436
464
476
448
468
468
434
467
470
465
449
425
426
460
450
454
442
453
443
461
462

420
409
466
446
406
414
441
418

24
29
19
25
22
23
14
16
28
18
24
23
19
28
25
21
15
26
12
19
20
20
13
20
21
14
24
19
12
22
23
15
13

21
12

460
470
480
480
480
470
480
450
480
480
460
450
480
480
480
440
470
470
470
450
440
470
480
430
460
420
430
430
450
460
450
450
410
390
410
360

46
47
48
48
48
47
48
45
50
48
46
45
64
148
65

47
47
47
45

47
48
43
46
42
43

45
46
45
45
41
39
41
36

1879
1878
1877
1874
1873
1864
1864
1864
1862
1859
1858
1857
1857
1855
1853
1852
1851
1846
1843
1837
1831
1831
1830
1827
1806
1803
1801
1801
1797
1788
1760
1756
1731
1702
1664
1618

129
134
132
133
134
133
131
127
126
129
123
134
125
140
146
129
122
129
139
120
127
110
126
119
124
107
117
116
106
135
135
115
108

86

91

78

49
38
42
41
41
41
48

38
41
40
41
41
41
53
49
40
41
54
47
49
31

41
38
29
33
38
36
40
49
37
38
28
23
18

Senior
Newcomer

Newcomer

Newcomer
Senior
Senior

Lady

Senior

Newcomer

Lady
Senior
Newcomer

Senior
Lady

Lady
Senior
Newcomer



68
69
70
71

BRAD CRONBERGER Sharpshooter
PETER RENZOW Master
GINA GRAHAM Sharpshooter
NEIL GRUBB Master

388
397
317
480

10
23
10
39

409
419
382

18
11

427
419
397
400

13

350
290
400
460

35
29
40
46

1574
1525
1496
1340

71
71
65
98

17
16
17
31

Newcomer

Newcomer

Open - Outright - Barricade
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Name

BRENT MILLARD
DARRYL
CHARLES KERNER
LEE WEBB

TOM WEBB
CRAIG GINGER
ALAN HOWELL
TOM WHITEHEAD
RICHARD SIEBERT
ALAN HARRIMAN
LES CLARK
GEOFF MILLER
ZELJKO CVETNIC
DAVID BARTLETT
BARRY MARSH
MATTHEW
HENRY DAJCZER
DON CASHMORE
FRANK TAIT
BRETT FOSTER
GRAHAM EATHER
JOHN PHILPOTT
ERROL HOLMES
IAN ALEXANDER
BRUCE DICKEY
BRENT LASLETT
RAYMOND

TONY DRABSCH
GRAHAM COOMBS
GEOFF

Club Grade

AUCKLAND  Super High
PERTHPC  Super High
SPRINGVALE Super High

SSPC ACT Super High
SSPC ACT High Master
BLACKTOW  Super High
GOLD High Master

GEELONG PC Super High
BALLARAT High Master
BLACKTOW  Super High
MELTON PC Super High
SSPC ACT Super High
SPRINGVALE Super High
Metropolitan ~ Super High
ADELAIDE  Super High
BLACKTOW High Master
SPRINGVALE High Master
KALAMUND High Master
BALLARAT Master

ISIS SBPC Super High
SSPC ACT Master
SSPC ACT Super High
DARWIN PC High Master
SSPC ACT Master
BLACKTOW  Super High

PT Super High
GOLD Master
PARKESPC High Master

WHITEMAN  High Master
BLACKTOW Super High

Score Total-X Long-X

480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480

48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45

SRR RRAG

43
40
40

24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
23
22
21
21
21
21
21
22
21
20
20
20
19
18
16

Shootoff DQ

1
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31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68

MANUEL TUERO BOWRAL PC High Master
ROBYN GINGER BLACKTOW High Master
GARETH GRAHAM DARWIN PC High Master
DENNISMILLAR  DARWIN PC Master
JONATHAN KALAMUND High Master
NEIL GRUBB SSPC ACT Master
TREVORWILKIN  ADELAIDE Master
BRIAN BLAKEY TOOWOOMB Master
BRENTON HAYES ADELAIDE Master
GREGORY VAN STIVESPC  High Master

MIKHAIL SPRINGVALE High Master
RAY GRAY SYDNEY PC High Master
JODI LYALL BLACKTOW Master
ADRIAN HUNTER BEECHWOR High Master
MURRAY SSPC ACT Super High
MATTHEW Toowoomba  High Master
NIGEL GORDON WARWICK  Master
JASON KUKURA  STIVESPC Master
LESMONCRIEFF  MILDURA PC High Master
KEVIN BOSTRIDGE ST IVESPC  Master
MARY CURNOW  SSPC ACT Master
BOB PERRY BRISBANE  High Master
PETER WILLIAMS BLACKTOW High Master
RON DE BLOCK SSPC ACT Master
JEMERY HANSEN STIVESPC  Expert
JOHN JOSEPH SSPC ACT Expert
FRANK ADAMS SPRINGVALE Master
SUELLEN RYAN STIVESPC Master
ROD HANSEN STIVESPC  High Master
NICK BARNARD DARWIN PC  Sharpshooter
JURO CRKOVNIK  ADELAIDE  Master
CHERIE MAY SYDNEY PC Expert

LEN MARSH ADELAIDE  Master
GREG COWRA PC  High Master
ANDREW PENNEY GOLD Master
ANDREW RIXON  SSPC ACT High Master
STUART GOLD Sharpshooter

BLAKE WILLIAMS BLACKTOW Marksman

480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
478
478
478
478
478
478
478
478
478
478
476
473
473
472
471
470
469
468
466
466
464
456
455
439
430
416
416

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
37
37
35
31
42
41
39
39
38
38
38
37
32
31
39
36
33
30
31
32

31
31
25
22
31
35
26

18
16

19
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
13

19
20
17
16
18
18
16
14
15
11
15
14
15
13
10
11
13
14

12

10



69 PETER RENZOW SPRINGVALE Master 397 23 8

70 BRAD BLACKTOW  Sharpshooter 388 10 2

71 GINA GRAHAM DARWIN PC  Sharpshooter 317 10 3

Open - Outright - Practical

Pl Name Club Grade Score Total-X Long-X Shootoff DQ
1 CRAIG GINGER BLACKTOW Super High 480 44 22 1
2 BARRY MARSH ADELAIDE  Super High 480 42 18 2
3 ZELJKO CVETNIC SPRINGVALE Super High 480 39 19 3
4 GEOFF MILLER SSPC ACT Super High 480 38 21 4
5 JONATHAN KALAMUND High Master 480 36 19 5
6 LEEWEBB SSPCACT  Super High 480 36 19 6
7 CHARLES KERNER SPRINGVALE Super High 480 36 17 7
8 MURRAY SSPCACT  Super High 480 35 20 8
9 TONY DRABSCH PARKESPC High Master 480 35 17 9
10 BRENT MILLARD AUCKLAND Super High 480 35 14 10
11 BRUCE DICKEY BLACKTOW Super High 478 42 20

12 ADRIAN HUNTER BEECHWOR High Master 478 38 22

13 RICHARD SIEBERT BALLARAT High Master 478 34 16

14 ANDREW RIXON SSPC ACT High Master 478 30 15

15 DARRYL PERTH PC Super High 478 30 13

16 ALAN HARRIMAN BLACKTOW Super High 478 27 12

17 DON CASHMORE KALAMUND HighMaster 478 26 14

18 TOM WEBB SSPC ACT High Master 476 34 19

19 GREGORY VAN STIVESPC HighMaster 476 29 14

20 MATTHEW Toowoomba  High Master 474 27 14

21 BRENTLASLETT PT Super High 473 36 20

22 BRETT FOSTER 1SIS SBPC Super High 473 35 21

23 RON DE BLOCK SSPC ACT Master 472 26 14

24 GRAHAM EATHER SSPC ACT Master 472 25 12

25 TOM WHITEHEAD GEELONG PC Super High 472 22 11

26 ROBYN GINGER BLACKTOW High Master 471 17 7

27 HENRY DAJCZER SPRINGVALE High Master 470 33 18

28 JASON KUKURA STIVESPC Master 470 31 17

29 DENNISMILLAR DARWIN PC Master 470 27 12

30 PETERWILLIAMS BLACKTOW High Master 470 22 12

31 RAYMOND GOLD Master 469 32 16



32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69

JOHN PHILPOTT
LESCLARK
DAVID BARTLETT
MATTHEW

NIGEL GORDON
ROD HANSEN
FRANK TAIT
ANDREW PENNEY
GRAHAM COOMBS
GREG

JURO CRKOVNIK
BRIAN BLAKEY
ALAN HOWELL
LES MONCRIEFF
RAY GRAY

IAN ALEXANDER
GARETH GRAHAM
FRANK ADAMS
MIKHAIL

NICK BARNARD
GEOFF

BOB PERRY
JEMERY HANSEN
TREVOR WILKIN
KEVIN BOSTRIDGE
SUELLEN RYAN
MARY CURNOW
JOHN JOSEPH
CHERIE MAY
MANUEL TUERO
JODI LYALL
BLAKE WILLIAMS
BRENTON HAYES
PETER RENZOW
BRAD

LEN MARSH
STUART

GINA GRAHAM

SSPC ACT
MELTON PC
Metropolitan
BLACKTOW
WARWICK
ST IVESPC
BALLARAT
GOLD
WHITEMAN
COWRA PC
ADELAIDE
TOOWOOMB
GOLD
MILDURA PC
SYDNEY PC
SSPC ACT
DARWIN PC

Super High
Super High
Super High
High Master
Master
High Master
Master
Master
High Master
High Master
Master
Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
Master
High Master

SPRINGVALE Master
SPRINGVALE High Master

DARWIN PC
BLACKTOW
BRISBANE
STIVESPC
ADELAIDE
STIVESPC
ST IVESPC
SSPC ACT
SSPC ACT
SYDNEY PC
BOWRAL PC
BLACKTOW
BLACKTOW
ADELAIDE

Sharpshooter
Super High
High Master
Expert
Master
Master
Master
Master
Expert
Expert

High Master
Master
Marksman
Master

SPRINGVALE Master

BLACKTOW
ADELAIDE
GOLD
DARWIN PC

Sharpshooter
Master

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

468
468
468
468
468
468
467
467
467
464
464
464
463
462
461
461
460
457
456
456
456
455
455
452
449
440
437
436
434
428
425
424
423
419
409
404
397
382

41
40
38
33
32
32
35
24
24
32
28
19
18
23
24
19
19
22
33
20
18
24
19
21
24
16
23
12
18
26
32
14
20
11
18
24
11

22
19
18
16
20
15
20
12
12
14
17

11

12

11

16

13

11
16

13

11

18

13



70 ERROL HOLMES DARWIN PC High Master 364 23 13
71 NEIL GRUBB SSPC ACT Master 0 0 0
Open - Outright - Moving Target
Pl Name Club Grade Score Total-X Long-X Shootoff DQ
1 DARRYL PERTH PC Super High 480 34 5
2 CRAIG GINGER BLACKTOW Super High 478 35 6
3 LEE WEBB SSPC ACT Super High 478 33 8
4 BRETT FOSTER ISIS SBPC Super High 478 30 5
5 NIGEL GORDON WARWICK  Master 478 29 5
6 BRENT MILLARD AUCKLAND  Super High 478 28 3
7 BARRY MARSH ADELAIDE  Super High 478 27 5
8 LESCLARK MELTON PC  Super High 476 32 6
9 ANDREW PENNEY GOLD Master 476 28 7
10 BRUCE DICKEY BLACKTOW  Super High 474 33 6
11 TOM WHITEHEAD GEELONG PC Super High 474 29 6
12 JOHN PHILPOTT SSPC ACT Super High 474 25 5
13 ALAN HARRIMAN BLACKTOW Super High 474 25 5
14 RON DE BLOCK SSPC ACT Master 474 24 8
15 ZELJKOCVETNIC SPRINGVALE Super High 473 30 7
16 BRENTLASLETT PT Super High 473 26 6
17 GEOFF BLACKTOW Super High 472 29 8
18 CHARLESKERNER SPRINGVALE Super High 472 29 5
19 RICHARD SIEBERT BALLARAT High Master 472 24 4
20 DAVID BARTLETT Metropolitan  Super High 472 22 4
21 ADRIAN HUNTER BEECHWOR High Master 470 25 7
22 JODI LYALL BLACKTOW Master 470 25 3
23 JONATHAN KALAMUND High Master 470 23 6
24  MATTHEW Toowoomba  High Master 468 24 4
25 JUROCRKOVNIK ADELAIDE Master 468 24 3
26 RAY GRAY SYDNEY PC High Master 468 23 4
27 ANDREW RIXON  SSPCACT High Master 467 28 4
28 ERROL HOLMES DARWIN PC High Master 466 23 3
29 GREGORY VAN STIVESPC High Master 465 21 8
30 GRAHAM COOMBS WHITEMAN High Master 465 21 7
31 HENRY DAJCZER SPRINGVALE High Master 464 24 3
32 MURRAY SSPCACT  Super High 464 22 2
33 DENNISMILLAR DARWINPC Master 464 16 3



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71

GARETH GRAHAM
TONY DRABSCH
GRAHAM EATHER
GEOFF MILLER
SUELLEN RYAN
RAYMOND
MATTHEW

NICK BARNARD
KEVIN BOSTRIDGE
ROD HANSEN
TOM WEBB
MIKHAIL

LES MONCRIEFF
JOHN JOSEPH
ALAN HOWELL
BRIAN BLAKEY
IAN ALEXANDER
TREVOR WILKIN
BOB PERRY

DON CASHMORE
LEN MARSH
FRANK ADAMS
BRENTON HAYES
MANUEL TUERO
STUART

JASON KUKURA
PETER WILLIAMS
BRAD

FRANK TAIT
ROBYN GINGER
JEMERY HANSEN
PETER RENZOW
BLAKE WILLIAMS
CHERIE MAY
GREG

MARY CURNOW
NEIL GRUBB
GINA GRAHAM

DARWIN PC High Master
PARKESPC High Master
SSPC ACT Master

SSPC ACT Super High
STIVESPC Master
GOLD Master

BLACKTOW High Master
DARWIN PC  Sharpshooter
STIVESPC Master
STIVESPC HighMaster
SSPC ACT High Master
SPRINGVALE High Master
MILDURA PC High Master
SSPC ACT Expert
GOLD High Master
TOOWOOMB Master
SSPC ACT Master
ADELAIDE Master
BRISBANE  High Master
KALAMUND High Master
ADELAIDE Master
SPRINGVALE Master
ADELAIDE Master
BOWRAL PC High Master
GOLD Sharpshooter
STIVESPC Master
BLACKTOW High Master
BLACKTOW  Sharpshooter
BALLARAT Master
BLACKTOW High Master
STIVESPC  Expert
SPRINGVALE Master
BLACKTOW Marksman
SYDNEY PC Expert
COWRA PC  High Master
SSPC ACT Master
SSPC ACT Master
DARWIN PC  Sharpshooter

464
463
462
462
462
462
462
461
460
458
458
457
454
454
454
453
450
449
448
448
446

443
442
441
436
434
427
426
425
420
419
418
414
409
406
400
397

12
23
25
25
24
24
23
14
19
23
21
22
25
20
19
20
20
15
18
16
15
19
21
13
21
14
19

12
26
12

12

22

13
13
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Open - Outright - Falling Plates
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Name

CRAIG GINGER
ANDREW RIXON
BRENT LASLETT
BRETT FOSTER
JONATHAN

NIGEL GORDON
BRUCE DICKEY
GEOFF MILLER

LEE WEBB

DARRYL CARNICELLI
DON CASHMORE
BRENT MILLARD
GREGORY VAN
JODI LYALL
MATTHEW THOMSON
PETER WILLIAMS
GARETH GRAHAM
ALAN HARRIMAN
RAYMOND PENNEY
ANDREW PENNEY
ALAN HOWELL
MANUEL TUERO
BARRY MARSH
JASON KUKURA
JOHN PHILPOTT
LES MONCRIEFF
MIKHAIL TRETIAKOV
CHARLES KERNER
LES CLARK

BOB PERRY

TONY DRABSCH
HENRY DAJCZER
TOM WHITEHEAD
ADRIAN HUNTER
ZELJKO CVETNIC

Club
BLACKTOW
SSPC ACT
PT

ISIS SBPC
KALAMUND
WARWICK
BLACKTOW
SSPC ACT
SSPC ACT
PERTH PC
KALAMUND
AUCKLAND
ST IVESPC
BLACKTOW
Toowoomba
BLACKTOW
DARWIN PC
BLACKTOW
GOLD

GOLD

GOLD
BOWRAL PC
ADELAIDE
ST IVESPC
SSPC ACT

Grade

Super High Master
High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
High Master
Master

Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
High Master
Super High Master
High Master
Master

High Master

High Master

High Master
Super High Master
Master

Master

High Master

High Master
Super High Master
Master

Super High Master

MILDURA PC High Master
SPRINGVALE High Master
SPRINGVALE Super High Master

MELTON PC
BRISBANE
PARKES PC

Super High Master
High Master
High Master

SPRINGVALE High Master
GEELONG PC Super High Master

BEECHWOR

High Master

SPRINGVALE Super High Master

Score Total-X

480 173
480 148
480 117
480 117
480 103
480 103
480 102
480 102
480 101
480 95
480 94
480 84
480 74
480 65
480 65
480 64
480 61
480 53
480 52
480 50
480 48
480 48
480 48
480 48
480 48
480 48
480 48
480 48
480 48
480 48
480 48
480 48
480 48
470 47
470 47

Shootoff DQ
1
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71

GRAHAM EATHER
JOHN JOSEPH
DAVID BARTLETT
TREVOR WILKIN
ROBYN GINGER
TOM WEBB
RICHARD SIEBERT
MATTHEW HARRIMAN
ROD HANSEN
GEOFF MATTHEWS
FRANK TAIT
MURRAY NICHOLSON
JURO CRKOVNIK
BRENTON HAYES
NEIL GRUBB

RON DE BLOCK
GREG ARMSTRONG
LEN MARSH

RAY GRAY

ERROL HOLMES
DENNISMILLAR
KEVIN BOSTRIDGE
JEMERY HANSEN
GRAHAM COOMBS
IAN ALEXANDER
BRIAN BLAKEY
FRANK ADAMS
SUELLEN RYAN
NICK BARNARD
MARY CURNOW
STUART VINNICOMBE
GINA GRAHAM
CHERIE MAY

BLAKE WILLIAMS
BRAD CRONBERGER
PETER RENZOW

SSPC ACT Master
SSPC ACT Expert
Metropolitan ~ Super High Master
ADELAIDE Master
BLACKTOW High Master
SSPC ACT High Master
BALLARAT High Master
BLACKTOW High Master
STIVESPC High Master
BLACKTOW Super High Master
BALLARAT Master
SSPC ACT Super High Master
ADELAIDE  Master
ADELAIDE  Master
SSPC ACT Master
SSPC ACT Master
COWRA PC  High Master
ADELAIDE  Master
SYDNEY PC High Master
DARWIN PC High Master
DARWIN PC Master
STIVESPC Master
STIVESPC  Expert
WHITEMAN High Master
SSPC ACT Master
TOOWOOMB Master
SPRINGVALE Master
STIVESPC Master
DARWIN PC  Sharpshooter
SSPC ACT Master
GOLD Sharpshooter
DARWIN PC  Sharpshooter
SYDNEY PC  Expert
BLACKTOW Marksman
BLACKTOW  Sharpshooter
SPRINGVALE Master

470
470
470
470
470
470
470
470
470
470
470
460
460
460
460
460
460
450
450
450
450
450
450
440
440
430
430
430
420
410
410
400
390
360
350
290

47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
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39
36
35
29




Open Teams

Name Total Total LongX DQ
Open-VIC 5719 4388 175
Open - WA 5714 441 160
Open - NSW 5708 454 152
Open - ACT 5686 458 167
Open - QLD 5678 443 157
Open - SA 5675 439 155
Open - NT 5427 369 121
Open - NSW - Junior 1880 148 56
Open - QLD - Junior 1862 126 38
Open - NSW - Lady 1846 129 41
Open - ACT - Lady 1731 108 38

All - Outright - Aggregate - Newcomer
Pl  Name Class Grade Bar Bar-X Prac Prac-X Mov Mov- FP FP-X Total Total DQ
1 NIGEL GORDON Open Master 478 38 468 32 478 29 480 103 1904 147
2 RAYMOND Open Master 480 43 469 32 462 24 480 52 1891 147
3 DAVID BARTLETT Open Super High 480 46 468 38 472 22 470 47 1890 153
4 ANDREW PENNEY Open Master 439 26 467 24 476 28 480 50 1862 126
5 JURO CRKOVNIK  Open Master 466 25 464 28 468 24 460 46 1858 123
6 JODI LYALL Open Master 478 41 425 32 470 25 480 65 1853 146
7 DAVID BARTLETT Metdlic Expert 445 14 457 15 451 19 480 57 1833 96
8 BRIAN BLAKEY Open Master 480 37 464 19 453 20 430 43 1827 119
9 DOMINIC Metallic Master 455 18 465 21 442 23 460 46 1822 108
10 JEMERY HANSEN Open Expert 472 30 455 19 420 12 450 45 1797 106
11 GARRY WHITE Metallic Sharpshooter 410 17 438 21 451 14 420 42 1719 994
12 JURO CRKOVNIK Metdlic Sharpshooter 394 10 430 15 444 10 380 38 1648 73
13 BLAKE WILLIAMS Open Marksman 416 16 424 14 418 12 360 36 1618 78
14 BRAD Open Sharpshooter 388 10 409 18 427 8 350 35 1574 71
15 PAUL MCNAMARA Metdlic Marksman 405 11 347 8 388 8 390 39 1530 66
16 GINA GRAHAM Open Sharpshooter 317 10 382 8 397 7 400 40 149 65
17 RAYMOND Metallic Sharpshooter 339 6 354 5 339 4 390 39 1422 54
18 KEVINWHITE Metallic Marksman 301 5 368 10 354 13 260 26 1283 54
19 GINA GRAHAM Metallic Marksman 251 1 269 3 277 6 190 19 987 29




|ronman - Aggregate

Pl
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Name

CRAIG GINGER
TONY DRABSCH
DARRYL
CHARLES KERNER
BRENT MILLARD
BRUCE DICKEY
ZELJKO CVETNIC
GEOFF MILLER
BRETT FOSTER
GREGORY VAN
DAVID BARTLETT
BARRY MARSH
RICHARD SIEBERT
BRENT LASLETT
MATTHEW
JONATHAN
LESCLARK
MIKHAIL

TOM WEBB
BRENTON HAYES
GARETH GRAHAM
GRAHAM COOMBS
DON CASHMORE
ERROL HOLMES
JURO CRKOVNIK
ALAN HARRIMAN
MATTHEW
DENNISMILLAR
RON DE BLOCK
RAYMOND
FRANK ADAMS
NICK BARNARD
JOHN JOSEPH
PETER RENZOW
NEIL GRUBB

Club
BLACKTOWN PC
PARKES PC
PERTH PC
SPRINGVALE PC
AUCKLAND PC
BLACKTOWN PC
SPRINGVALE PC
SSPC ACT

ISIS SBPC

ST IVESPC
Metropolitan PC
ADELAIDE PC
BALLARAT PC
PT MACDONNEL L
Toowoomba PC
KALAMUNDA PC
MELTON PC
SPRINGVALE PC
SSPC ACT
ADELAIDE PC
DARWIN PC
WHITEMAN PK PC
KALAMUNDA PC
DARWIN PC
ADELAIDE PC
BLACKTOWN PC
BLACKTOWN PC
DARWIN PC
SSPC ACT

GOLD COAST PC
SPRINGVALE PC
DARWIN PC
SSPC ACT
SPRINGVALE PC
SSPC ACT

Total
3795
3782
3779
3761
3753
3748
3742
3726
3726
3724
3723
3720
3718
3709
3708
3706
3699
3675
3633
3628
3625
3562
3534
3517
3506
3498
3477
3426
3336
3313
3276
3239
3203
3092
2910

Total LongX DQ

304
272
279
274
268
278
275
264
254
237
249
263
252
259
238
244
265
235
258
239
218
224
216
224
196
220
212
201
195
201
169
160
161
144
165

104
86
87
94
79
87
89
89
91
74
88
81
84
94
78
80
87
70
91
68
71
7
76
74
58
67
7
62
70
60
49
38
43
35
47



36 GREG
37 GINA GRAHAM

COWRA PC
DARWIN PC

2777
2483

187
94

47
22

Metallic - Outright - Aggregate

Pl
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Name

TONY DRABSCH
CRAIG GINGER
DARRYL CARNICELLI
CHARLES KERNER
ZELJKO CVETNIC
BRUCE DICKEY
BRENT MILLARD
DAVID BARTLETT
GEOFF MILLER
GREGORY VAN
BRENTON HAYES
DOMINIC CICCOTOSTO
RICHARD SIEBERT
BRETT FOSTER
MATTHEW THOMSON
BRENT LASLETT
MIKHAIL TRETIAKOV
BARRY MARSH
JONATHAN TWISELTON
LESCLARK

ERROL HOLMES

TOM WEBB

GARETH GRAHAM
GLENN POLLOCK
GARRY WHITE
GRAHAM COOMBS
DON CASHMORE
JURO CRKOVNIK
MATTHEW HARRIMAN
ALAN HARRIMAN
NEIL GRUBB

PETER RENZOW

Grade
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Expert
Expert
Master
Expert
Expert
Master
Expert
Master
Expert
Expert
Master
Master
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Expert
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

Bar

468
456
459
461
457
450
429
445
460
446
460
455
453
449
429
395
426
453
445
450
430
411
395
419
410
373
396
394
372
354
360
405

Bar-X

26
26
28
18
22
20
17
14
20
17
23
18
16
12
19
13
16
17
20
15
16
15
20
19
17
12
13
10

6

11

471
471
465
474
464
478
473
457
465
462
458
465
450
460
467
474
467
459
429
467
434
452
452
454
438
456
428
430
422
393
385
404

Prac Prac-X

29
34
22
32
20
28
27
15
23
23
20
21
24
23
16
26
23
19
16
25
16
28
20
15
21
22
17
15
10
16
10
14

Mov Mov-
460 20
470 22
467 22
444 17
468 26
438 16
463 18
451 19
459 20
445 17
464 28
442 23
455 15
436 14
452 20
454 18
459 17
450 20
452 15
448 16
453 13
456 23
424 13
397 10
451 14
451 18
384 7
444 10
383 6
429 11
365 7
428 15

FP FP-X
480 55
480 59
470 64
470 47
450 45
470 69
470 68
480 57
440 44
470 65
440 44
460 46
460 46
470 67
460 46
480 53
450 45
440 44
470 66
430 43
440 44
430 43
470 56
450 45
20 42
430 43
440 44
380 38
420 42
410 41
460 46
330 33

Total
1879
1877
1861
1849
1839
1836
1835
1833
1824
1823
1822
1822
1818
1815
1808
1803
1802
1802
1796
1795
1757
1749
1741
1720
1719
1710
1648
1648
1597
1586
1570
1567

Total LongX
123 32
130 41
119 33
114 37
113 30
111 29
109 26

96 32
107 31
104 27
115 30
108 27
101 29

96 32
101 30
105 36
101 29
100 24

98 26

99 28

89 25
109 32
100 27

89 30

94 22

95 28

81 24

73 18

64 21

74 16

67 16

73 19

Category DQ

Senior

Newcomer

Newcomer

Senior

Newcomer
Senior

Newcomer
Junior



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

DENNISMILLAR
PAUL MCNAMARA
FRANK ADAMS
RON DE BLOCK
NICK BARNARD
RAYMOND PENNEY
JOHN JOSEPH
KEVIN WHITE
GREG ARMSTRONG
GINA GRAHAM

Expert
Marksman
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Marksman
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Expert
Marksman

331
405
397
373
405
339
257
301
343
251

16
11

13
10

12

430
347
360
371
378
354
343
368

269

411
388
398
353
403
339
402
354
396
277

© N 0 ©

10

D

13
15

390
390
320
360
250
390
370
260
250
190

39
39
32
36
25
39
37
26
25
19

1562
1530
1475
1457
1436
1422
1372
1283

989

987

74
66
53
66
53

51

52
29

19
15
11
21

11
12
11

Senior

Newcomer

Senior

Newcomer

Newcomer

Newcomer

Metallic - Outright - Barricade

Pl
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Name

TONY DRABSCH
CHARLES KERNER
BRENTON HAYES
GEOFF MILLER
DARRYL

ZELJKO CVETNIC
CRAIG GINGER
DOMINIC

BARRY MARSH
RICHARD SIEBERT
BRUCE DICKEY
LESCLARK

BRETT FOSTER
GREGORY VAN
JONATHAN

DAVID BARTLETT
ERROL HOLMES
MATTHEW

BRENT MILLARD
MIKHAIL

GLENN POLLOCK
TOM WEBB
GARRY WHITE
PAUL MCNAMARA
PETER RENZOW

Club Grade
PARKESPC Master
SPRINGVALE Master
ADELAIDE  Expert
SSPC ACT Master
PERTH PC Master
SPRINGVALE Master
BLACKTOW Master
PT Master
ADELAIDE Master
BALLARAT Expert
BLACKTOW Master
MELTON PC Expert
ISIS SBPC Master
STIVESPC  Expert
KALAMUND Expert
Expert
Expert

Metropolitan
DARWIN PC
Toowoomba  Expert
AUCKLAND Expert
SPRINGVALE Master

PARKESPC  Sharpshooter

SSPC ACT Expert

DRUMMOYN Sharpshooter

SSPC ACT

Marksman
SPRINGVALE Sharpshooter

Score Total-X Long-X

468
461
460
460
459
457
456
455
453
453
450
450
449
446
445
445
430
429
429
426
419
411
410
405
405

26
18
23
20
28
22
26
18
17
16
20
15
12
17
20
14
16
19
17
16
19
15
17
11
11
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Shootoff DQ



26 NICK BARNARD DARWIN PC Marksman 405 10 2
27 FRANK ADAMS SPRINGVALE Sharpshooter 397 7 1
28 DON CASHMORE KALAMUND Sharpshooter 396 13 4
29 GARETH GRAHAM DARWIN PC Expert 395 20 6
30 BRENTLASLETT PT Expert 395 13 5
31 JUROCRKOVNIK ADELAIDE  Sharpshooter 394 10 3
32 RON DE BLOCK SSPC ACT Marksman 373 13 4
33 GRAHAM COOMBS WHITEMAN  Sharpshooter 373 12 0
34 MATTHEW BLACKTOW Marksman 372 6 2
35 NEIL GRUBB SSPC ACT Sharpshooter 360 4 1
36 ALANHARRIMAN BLACKTOW Expert 354 6 3
37 GREG COWRA PC  Expert 343 12 6
38 RAYMOND GOLD Sharpshooter 339 6 1
39 DENNISMILLAR DARWIN PC  Expert 331 16 3
40 KEVINWHITE BLACKTOW Marksman 301 5 1
41 JOHN JOSEPH SSPC ACT Sharpshooter 257 0
42 GINA GRAHAM DARWIN PC Marksman 251 0
Metallic - Outright - Practical

Pl Name Club Grade Score Total-X Long-X Shootoff DQ
1 BRUCE DICKEY BLACKTOW Master 478 28 11
2 CHARLES KERNER SPRINGVALE Master 474 32 15
3 BRENT LASLETT PT Expert 474 26 15
4 BRENT MILLARD AUCKLAND Expert 473 27 11
5 CRAIG GINGER BLACKTOW Master 471 34 18
6 TONY DRABSCH PARKESPC Master 471 29 12
7 LES CLARK MELTON PC Expert 467 25 8
8 MIKHAIL SPRINGVALE Master 467 23 12
9 MATTHEW Toowoomba  Expert 467 16 10
10 GEOFF MILLER SSPC ACT Master 465 23 12
11 DARRYL PERTH PC Master 465 22

12 DOMINIC PT Master 465 21

13 ZELJKOCVETNIC SPRINGVALE Master 464 20

14 GREGORY VAN STIVESPC  Expert 462 23

15 BRETT FOSTER 1SIS SBPC Master 460 23 12
16 BARRY MARSH ADELAIDE  Master 459 19 8
17 BRENTON HAYES ADELAIDE  Expert 458 20 7



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

DAVID BARTLETT

Metropolitan ~ Expert

GRAHAM COOMBS WHITEMAN  Sharpshooter

GLENN POLLOCK
TOM WEBB
GARETH GRAHAM
RICHARD SIEBERT
GARRY WHITE
ERROL HOLMES
JURO CRKOVNIK
DENNISMILLAR
JONATHAN

DON CASHMORE
MATTHEW

PETER RENZOW
ALAN HARRIMAN
NEIL GRUBB
NICK BARNARD
RON DE BLOCK
KEVIN WHITE
FRANK ADAMS
RAYMOND

PAUL MCNAMARA
JOHN JOSEPH
GINA GRAHAM
GREG

PARKESPC  Sharpshooter
SSPC ACT Expert
DARWIN PC Expert
BALLARAT Expert
DRUMMOYN Sharpshooter
DARWIN PC Expert
ADELAIDE  Sharpshooter
DARWIN PC Expert
KALAMUND Expert
KALAMUND  Sharpshooter
BLACKTOW Marksman
SPRINGVALE Sharpshooter
BLACKTOW Expert

SSPC ACT Sharpshooter
DARWIN PC Marksman
SSPC ACT Marksman
BLACKTOW Marksman
SPRINGVALE Sharpshooter
GOLD Sharpshooter
SSPC ACT Marksman
SSPC ACT Sharpshooter
DARWIN PC Marksman
COWRA PC  Expert

457
456
454
452
452
450
438
434
430
430
429
428
422
404
393
385
378
371
368
360
354
347
343
269

0

15
22
15
28
20
24
21
16
15
10
16
17
10
14
16
10

(0]
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Metallic - Outright - Moving Tar get

PI
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Name

CRAIG GINGER
ZELJKO CVETNIC
DARRYL
BRENTON HAYES
BRENT MILLARD
TONY DRABSCH
GEOFF MILLER
MIKHAIL

TOM WEBB

Club Grade
BLACKTOW Master
SPRINGVALE Master
PERTH PC Master
ADELAIDE  Expert
AUCKLAND Expert
PARKESPC Master
SSPC ACT Master
SPRINGVALE Master
SSPC ACT Expert

470
468
467
464
463
460
459
459
456

22
26
22
28
18
20
20
17
23

Score Total-X Long-X
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Shootoff DQ



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

RICHARD SIEBERT BALLARAT  Expert

BRENT LASLETT PT Expert
ERROL HOLMES DARWIN PC  Expert
MATTHEW Toowoomba  Expert
JONATHAN KALAMUND Expert

DAVID BARTLETT Metropolitan  Expert
GRAHAM COOMBS WHITEMAN  Sharpshooter
GARRY WHITE DRUMMOYN Sharpshooter
BARRY MARSH ADELAIDE Master

LES CLARK MELTON PC Expert
GREGORY VAN STIVESPC  Expert
CHARLESKERNER SPRINGVALE Master
JURO CRKOVNIK  ADELAIDE  Sharpshooter
DOMINIC PT Master
BRUCE DICKEY BLACKTOW Master
BRETT FOSTER ISIS SBPC Master
ALAN HARRIMAN BLACKTOW Expert
PETER RENZOW  SPRINGVALE Sharpshooter
GARETH GRAHAM DARWIN PC Expert
DENNISMILLAR  DARWIN PC Expert
NICK BARNARD DARWIN PC Marksman
JOHN JOSEPH SSPC ACT Sharpshooter
FRANK ADAMS SPRINGVALE Sharpshooter
GLENN POLLOCK PARKESPC  Sharpshooter
GREG COWRA PC  Expert
PAUL MCNAMARA SSPCACT Marksman
DON CASHMORE KALAMUND  Sharpshooter

MATTHEW BLACKTOW Marksman
NEIL GRUBB SSPC ACT Sharpshooter
KEVIN WHITE BLACKTOW Marksman
RON DE BLOCK SSPC ACT Marksman
RAYMOND GOLD Sharpshooter

GINA GRAHAM DARWIN PC  Marksman

455
454
453
452
452
451
451
451
450
448
445
444
444
442
438
436
429
428
424
411
403
402
398
397
396
388
384
383
365
354
353
339
277

15
18
13
20
15
19
18
14
20
16
17
17
10
23
16
14
11
15
13

10

10
15

13

4
6

Metallic - Outright - Falling Plates

PI
1
2

Name Club Grade
CRAIG GINGER BLACKTOW Master
DAVID BARTLETT Metropolitan  Expert

Score
480
480

N P AN P O FPF WPFP OPFP WEFPDMNOWIPRPOUEFEF WO WERERMowWwDNDNWODNDIDNDAEDN

Total-X
59
57

Shootoff DQ



TONY DRABSCH
BRENT LASLETT
BRUCE DICKEY
BRENT MILLARD
BRETT FOSTER
JONATHAN
GREGORY VAN

DARRYL CARNICELLI

GARETH GRAHAM
CHARLES KERNER
NEIL GRUBB
RICHARD SIEBERT
DOMINIC
MATTHEW
ZELJKO CVETNIC
GLENN POLLOCK

MIKHAIL TRETIAKOV

BRENTON HAYES
DON CASHMORE
BARRY MARSH
GEOFF MILLER
ERROL HOLMES
GRAHAM COOMBS
TOM WEBB
LESCLARK
MATTHEW

GARRY WHITE
ALAN HARRIMAN
RAYMOND PENNEY
PAUL MCNAMARA
DENNISMILLAR
JURO CRKOVNIK
JOHN JOSEPH

RON DE BLOCK
PETER RENZOW
FRANK ADAMS

PARKESPC Master

PT Expert
BLACKTOW Master
AUCKLAND Expert

ISIS SBPC Master
KALAMUND Expert
STIVESPC Expert
PERTH PC Master
DARWIN PC  Expert
SPRINGVALE Master
SSPC ACT Sharpshooter
BALLARAT  Expert

PT Master
Toowoomba  Expert
SPRINGVALE Master
PARKESPC  Sharpshooter
SPRINGVALE Master
ADELAIDE  Expert
KALAMUND Sharpshooter
ADELAIDE Master
SSPC ACT Master
DARWIN PC Expert
WHITEMAN  Sharpshooter
SSPC ACT Expert
MELTON PC Expert
BLACKTOW Marksman
DRUMMOYN Sharpshooter
BLACKTOW Expert
GOLD Sharpshooter
SSPC ACT Marksman
DARWIN PC Expert
ADELAIDE  Sharpshooter
SSPC ACT Sharpshooter
SSPC ACT Marksman
SPRINGVALE Sharpshooter
SPRINGVALE Sharpshooter

480
480
470
470
470
470
470
470
470
470
460
460
460
460
450
450
450
440
440
440
440
440
430
430
430
420
420
410
390
390
390
380
370
360
330
320
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39 KEVINWHITE BLACKTOW Marksman 260 26
40 NICK BARNARD DARWIN PC Marksman 250 25
41 GREGARMSTRONG COWRA PC Expert 250 25
42  GINA GRAHAM DARWIN PC Marksman 190 19
Teams- Metallic
Name Total Total LongX DQ
Metallic - NSW 3756 253 73
Metdlic - VIC 3688 227 67
Metalic - WA 3683 227 60
Metallic - QLD 3623 197 62
Metadlic - SA 3605 205 60
Metallic - ACT 3573 216 63
Metallic- NT 3319 163 44
All - Outright - Aggregate - Lady
Pl Name Class Grade Bar Bar-X Prac Prac-X Mov Mov- FP FP-X Total Total DQ
1 JODI LYALL Open Master 478 41 425 32 470 25 480 65 1853 146
2 ROBYN GINGER Open High Master 480 39 471 17 425 26 470 47 1846 129
3 SUELLEN RYAN Open Master 469 34 440 16 462 24 430 43 1801 117
4 MARY CURNOW Open Master 478 31 437 23 406 13 410 41 1731 108
5 CHERIE MAY Open Expert 464 22 434 18 414 390 39 1702 86
6  GINA GRAHAM Open Sharpshooter 317 10 382 397 400 40 1496 65
7 GINA GRAHAM Metallic Marksman 251 1 269 277 190 19 987 29
All - Outright - Aggregate - Senior
Pl  Name Class Grade Bar Bar-X Prac Prac-X Mov Mov- FP FP-X Total Total DQ
1 BRUCE DICKEY Open Super High 480 44 478 42 474 33 480 102 1912 167
2 LES CLARK Open Super High 480 46 468 40 476 32 480 43 1904 166
3 ADRIAN HUNTER Open High Master 478 39 478 38 470 25 470 47 1896 149
4 DENNISMILLAR Open Master 480 39 470 27 464 16 450 45 1864 127
5 GRAHAM COOMBS Open High Master 480 40 467 24 465 21 440 44 1852 129
6 TREVORWILKIN  Open Master 480 39 452 21 449 15 470 47 1851 122
7 KEVIN BOSTRIDGE Open Master 478 32 449 24 460 19 450 45 1837 120
8 BRUCE DICKEY Metallic Master 450 20 478 28 438 16 470 69 1836 111



9 FRANK ADAMS Open Master 470 32 457 22 444 19 430 43 1801 116

10 LESCLARK Metallic Expert 450 15 467 25 448 16 430 43 1795 99

11 LEN MARSH Open Master 456 31 404 24 446 15 450 45 1756 115

12 GRAHAM COOMBS Metalic Sharpshooter 373 12 456 22 451 18 430 43 1710 95

13 STUART Open Sharpshooter 416 18 397 11 441 21 410 41 1664 91

14 DENNISMILLAR Metallic Expert 331 16 430 10 411 9 390 39 1562 74

15 FRANK ADAMS Metallic Sharpshooter 397 7 360 7 398 7 320 32 1475 53

16 KEVIN WHITE Metallic Marksman 301 5 368 10 354 13 260 26 1283 54

All - Outright - Aggregate - Junior

Pl  Name Class Grade Bar Bar-X PracPrac-X Mov Mov- FP FP-X TotalTotal DQ
1 MATTHEW HARRIMAN Open High Master 480 45 468 33 462 23 470 47 1880 148
2 ANDREW PENNEY Open Master 439 26 467 24 476 28 480 50 1862 126
3 JEMERY HANSEN Open Expert 472 30 455 19 420 12 450 45 1797 106
4 BLAKE WILLIAMS Open Marksman 416 16 424 14 418 12 360 36 1618 78
5 MATTHEW HARRIMAN Metallic Marksman 372 6 422 10 383 6 420 42 1597 64



